M410
LABEL PRINTER
1" wide labels
One tough labeler
BradyID.com/M410 32
THE M410 LABEL PRINTER
Power through whatever the job throws at you
 1" wide labels

inch (mm) Labels per roll Figure
M4-214-483 B-483 Polyester Black on White Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 1.000 (25.4) 140 Fig 88c
QuickFlag™ Ultra Aggressive Adhesive
Multi-Purpose Polyester Labels
Quickly flag wires and cables with the B-483 QuickFlag™ material, featuring a
tapered design to prevent mismatched edges and reduce wasted labels.
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label width A
inch (mm)
Label height B
inch (mm) Labels per roll Figure
M4-11-595 B-595 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 0.750 (19.1) 0.500 (12.7) 360 Fig 29
M4-17-595 B-595 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 360 Fig 29
M4-49-595 B-595 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 1.000 (25.4) 160 Fig 29
M4-7-595 B-595 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 0.500 (12.7) 0.500 (12.7) 280 Fig 29
M4-22-595 B-595 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) 100 Fig 29
M4C-1000-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Black Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-1000-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Blue Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-1000-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Clear Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-1000-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Clear Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-1000-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Green Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-1000-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-1000-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Red Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-1000-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-1000-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl Red on White Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-1000-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-250-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 0.250 (6.4) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-250-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow Gloss 0.250 (6.4) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-375-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Red Gloss 0.375 (9.5) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-375-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 0.375 (9.5) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-375-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow Gloss 0.375 (9.5) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-500-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Black Gloss 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-500-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Blue Gloss 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-500-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Clear Gloss 0.500 (12.7) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-500-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Clear Gloss 0.500 (12.7) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-500-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Green Gloss 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-500-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange Gloss 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-500-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Red Gloss 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-500-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-500-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl Red on White Gloss 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-500-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow Gloss 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-750-595-BK-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Black Gloss 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-750-595-BL-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Blue Gloss 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-750-595-CL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Clear Gloss 0.750 (19.1) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-750-595-CL-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Clear Gloss 0.750 (19.1) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-750-595-GN-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Green Gloss 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-750-595-OR-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Orange Gloss 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-750-595-RD-WT B-595 Vinyl White on Red Gloss 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-750-595-WT-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-750-595-WT-RD B-595 Vinyl Red on White Gloss 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-750-595-YL-BK B-595 Vinyl Black on Yellow Gloss 0.750 (19.1) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label width A
inch (mm)
Label height B
inch (mm) Labels per roll Figure
M4C-500-584 B-584 Plastic Black on White Gloss 0.500 (12.7) 20 (6.1) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-500-584-YL B-584 Plastic Black on Yellow Gloss 0.500 (12.7) 20 (6.1) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-750-584 B-584 Plastic Black on White Gloss 0.750 (19.1) 20 (6.1) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-750-584-YL B-584 Plastic Black on Yellow Gloss 0.750 (19.1) 20 (6.1) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label width A
inch (mm)
Label height B
inch (mm) Labels per roll Figure

B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Figure 33
B = Supplied DiameterA = Sleeve Width
A
B
(Ø diameter)
Figure 58
B = Supplied DiameterA = Sleeve Width
A
B
(Ø diameter)
Figure 58
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label Width A inch (mm) Label Height B inch (mm) Labels per Roll Figure
M4C-1000-7425 B-7425 Polypropylene Black on White Matte 1.000 (25.4) 25 (7.6) Fig 33 33
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Approx Wire
Guage
Diameter as
supplied B
inch (mm)
Recovered
diameter
inch (mm)
Label width A
inch (mm) Labels per roll Figure
M4-125-075-342 B-342 Polyolefin Black on White Matte 22 AWG - 16 AWG 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) 0.235 (5.97) 80 Fig 58
M4-187-075-342 B-342 Polyolefin Black on White Matte 20 AWG - 10 AWG 0.187 (4.8) 0.062 (1.6) 0.335 (8.51) 80 Fig 58
M4-250-075-342 B-342 Polyolefin Black on White Matte 16 AWG - 8 AWG 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) 0.439 (11.2) 80 Fig 58
M4-375-075-342 B-342 Polyolefin Black on White Matte 12 AWG - 4 AWG 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.2) 0.645 (16.4) 80 Fig 58
M4C-125-342 B-342 Polyolefin Black on White Matte 22 AWG - 16 AWG 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) 0.235 (5.9) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 58
M4C-125-342-YL B-342 Polyolefin Black on Yellow Matte 22 AWG - 16 AWG 0.125 (3.2) 0.047 (1.2) 0.235 (5.9) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 58
M4C-187-342 B-342 Polyolefin Black on White Matte 20 AWG - 10 AWG 0.187 (4.8) 0.062 (1.6) 0.335 (8.5) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 58
M4C-187-342-YL B-342 Polyolefin Black on Yellow Matte 20 AWG - 10 AWG 0.187 (4.8) 0.062 (1.6) 0.335 (8.5) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 58
M4C-250-342 B-342 Polyolefin Black on White Matte 16 AWG - 8 AWG 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) 0.439 (11.2) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 58
M4C-250-342-YL B-342 Polyolefin Black on Yellow Matte 16 AWG - 8 AWG 0.250 (6.4) 0.093 (2.4) 0.439 (11.2) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 58
M4C-375-342 B-342 Polyolefin Black on White Matte 12 AWG - 4 AWG 0.375 (9.5) 0.125 (3.2) 0.645 (16.4) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 58
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Approx Wire Guage
Diameter as
supplied B
inch (mm)
Recovered
diameter
inch (mm)
Label width A
inch (mm) Labels per roll Figure
M4C-125-7641 B-7641 Polyolefin Black on White Matte 20 AWG - 16 AWG 0.125 (3.2) 0.063 (1.6) 0.235 (5.9) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 58
M4C-125-7641-YL B-7641 Polyolefin Black on Yellow Matte 20 AWG - 16 AWG 0.125 (3.2) 0.063 (1.6) 0.235 (5.9) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 58
M4C-187-7641 B-7641 Polyolefin Black on White Matte 16 AWG - 10 AWG 0.187 (4.6) 0.094 (2.4) 0.335 (8.5) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 58
M4C-187-7641-YL B-7641 Polyolefin Black on Yellow Matte 16 AWG - 10 AWG 0.187 (4.6) 0.094 (2.4) 0.335 (8.5) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 58
M4C-250-7641 B-7641 Polyolefin Black on White Matte 12 AWG - 8 AWG 0.250 (6.4) 0.125 (3.2) 0.439 (11.2) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 58
M4C-250-7641-YL B-7641 Polyolefin Black on Yellow Matte 12 AWG - 8 AWG 0.250 (6.4) 0.125 (3.2) 0.439 (11.2) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 58
M4C-375-7641 B-7641 Polyolefin Black on White Matte 8 AWG - 4 AWG 0.375 (9.5) 0.189 (4.8) 0.645 (16.4) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 58
M4C-375-7641-YL B-7641 Polyolefin Black on Yellow Matte 8 AWG - 4 AWG 0.375 (9.5) 0.189 (4.8) 0.645 (16.4) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 58
BradyID.com/M410 1312
PermaSleeve® Heat-Shrink Labels
Permanently mark wires with the durable PermaSleeve® PS heat-shrink polyolefin
sleeve label material (B-342).

B
Figure 29 B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Figure 33
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label width A
inch (mm)
Label height B
inch (mm)
Secondary label C
inch (mm) Labels per roll Figure
M4-130-492 B-492 Polyester Black on White Matte 0.375 (9.5) 0.825 (20.9) - 220 Fig 29
M4-131-492 B-492 Polyester Black on White Matte 0.500 (12.7) 1.000 (25.4) - 180 Fig 29
M4-82-492 B-492 Polyester Black on White Matte 0.375 (9.5) - - 240 Fig 26
M4-83-492 B-492 Polyester Black on White Matte 0.500 (12.7) - - 240 Fig 26
M4C-500-492 B-492 Polyester Black on White Matte 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft (7.6 m) - 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
FreezerBondz™ Ultra-Thin Cryogenic Polyester Labels
Label curved frozen lab surfaces including tubes, vials and cryocanes with the ultra-thin
B-492 polyester label material.
Temp. range: -320°F to 266°F (-195°C to 130°C).
C = Write-On AreaA = Label Width
B = Label Height
A
C
B
Figure 27 B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Figure 33
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label width A
inch (mm)
Label height B
inch (mm)
Print-on area C
inch (mm) Labels per roll Figure
M4-124-461 B-461 Polyester Black on White, Clear Matte 1.650 (41.9) 0.500 (12.7) 0.750 (19.1) 180 Fig 27
M4-72-461 B-461 Polyester Black on White, Clear Matte 1.750 (44.4) 0.500 (12.7) 0.750 (19.1) 180 Fig 27
M4-86-461 B-461 Polyester Black on White, Clear Matte 2.625 (66.9) 0.600 (15.2) 1.000 (25.4) 120 Fig 27
M4-126-461 B-461 Polyester Black on White, Clear Matte 1.800 (45.7) 0.600 (15.2) 1.000 (25.4) 180 Fig 27
M4-74-461 B-461 Polyester Black on White, Clear Matte 2.200 (55.9) 0.500 (12.7) 0.750 (19.1) 140 Fig 27
M4C-375-461 B-461 Polyester Black on White Matte 0.375 (9.5) 25 ft (7.6 m) - 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-500-461 B-461 Polyester Black on White Matte 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft (7.6 m) - 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
Self-Laminating Cryogenic Polyester Labels
Securely label lab tubes and vials for cryogenic storage with this
self-laminating ultra-thin polyester label material (B-461).
B = Label HeightA = Label Width

A
B
Figure 29 B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Figure 46
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label width A
inch (mm)
Label height B
inch (mm) Labels per roll Figure
M4-47-428 B-428 Polyester Black on Light Gray Matte 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 480 Fig 29
M4-60-428 B-428 Polyester Black on Light Gray Matte 1.000 (25.4) 2.000 (50.8) 140 Fig 29
M4-92-428-BB B-428 Polyester Black on Light Gray Matte 0.500 (12.7) 1.130 (28.7) 239 Fig 46
BradyID.com/M410 1514
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label width A inch (mm) Label height B inch (mm) Labels per roll Figure
M4C-1000-430 B-430 Polyester Black on Clear Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 25 (7.6) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
Harsh Environment Multi-Purpose Polyester Labels
UL recognized for outdoor use on glass, thermoset polyester plastic and polyvinyl
fluoride plastic.
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label width A inch (mm) Label height B inch (mm) Labels per roll Figure
M4C-1000-581-WT B-581 Vinyl Black on White Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 25 (7.6) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
Repositionable Multi-Purpose Vinyl Labels
Indoor / outdoor vinyl is a high-gloss, durable, flexible material designed with special
adhesive to easily remove and reapply.
Metallized Matte Gray Polyester Labels
Create tough serial and rating plate labels with the B-428 metalized polyester
label material with flexible high-tack adhesive.
Metallized Use professional metallic-looking labels for rating plates,
name plates and general identification of industrial products.
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label width A inch (mm) Label height B inch (mm) Labels per roll Figure
M4C-1000-423 B-423 Polyester Black on White Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 25 (7.6) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
Harsh Environment Multi-Purpose Clear Polyester Labels
A permanent acrylic-based adhesive that withstands numerous solvents and can be
applied to variable surfaces.
Service temp: -94° F to 212° F (-70° C to 100° C). UL, CSA recognized.

Inch (mm) Labels per roll Figure
M4-11-499 B-499 Nylon Black on White Matte 0.750 (19.1) 0.500 (12.7) - 220 Fig 29
M4-22-499 B-499 Nylon Black on White Matte 3.000 (76.2) 1.000 (25.4) - 100 Fig 29
M4-128-499 B-499 Nylon Black on White Matte 1.900 (48.3) 1.000 (25.4) - 100 Fig 29
M4-130-499 B-499 Nylon Black on White Matte 0.375 (9.5) 0.825 (20.9) - 220 Fig 29
M4-131-499 B-499 Nylon Black on White Matte 0.500 (12.7) 1.000 (25.4) - 180 Fig 29
M4-141-499 B-499 Nylon Black on White Matte 1.000 (25.4) 1.000 (25.4) - 90 Fig 63
M4-82-499 B-499 Nylon Black on White Matte 0.375 (9.5) - - 240 Fig 26
M4-82-499-OR-BK B-499 Nylon Black on Orange Matte 0.375 (9.5) - - 240 Fig 26
M4-82-499-RD-BK B-499 Nylon Black on Red Matte 0.375 (9.5) - - 240 Fig 26
M4-82-499-YL-BK B-499 Nylon Black on Yellow Matte 0.375 (9.5) - - 240 Fig 26
M4-83-499 B-499 Nylon Black on White Matte 0.500 (12.7) - - 240 Fig 26
M4-83-499-OR-BK B-499 Nylon Black on Orange Matte 0.500 (12.7) - - 240 Fig 26
M4-83-499-RD-BK B-499 Nylon Black on Red Matte 0.500 (12.7) - - 240 Fig 26
M4-83-499-YL-BK B-499 Nylon Black on Yellow Matte 0.500 (12.7) - - 240 Fig 26
M4C-375-499 B-499 Nylon Black on White Matte 0.375 (9.5) 16 ft (4.9 m) - 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-500-499 B-499 Nylon Black on White Matte 0.500 (12.7) 16 ft (4.9 m) - 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-750-499 B-499 Nylon Black on White Matte 0.750 (19.1) 16 ft (4.9 m) - 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
Aggressive Adhesive Multi-Purpose Nylon Labels
Looking for a tough and versatile general-purpose label material? Look no further than the B-499 nylon
cloth label material!
Multi Purpose
Rely on white or clear labels for just about any industrial application that
involves high or low temperatures, harsh environments or regulatory
specifications. Choose from various adhesion types: standard, aggressive
adhesive, ultra-aggressive adhesive or repositionable.
B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Figure 33
B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Figure 29
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label width A inch (mm) Label height B inch (mm) Labels per roll Figure
M4-47-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 480 Fig 29
M4-49-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 1.000 (25.4) 260 Fig 29
M4-7-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White Gloss 0.500 (12.7) 0.500 (12.7) 280 Fig 29
M4-89-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White Gloss 0.500 (12.7) 1.500 (38.1) 180 Fig 29
M4-90-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White Gloss 1.500 (38.1) 0.750 (19.1) 180 Fig 29
M4C-1000-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-375-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White Gloss 0.375 (9.5) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-475-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White Gloss 0.475 (12.1) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-500-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White Gloss 0.500 (12.7) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-625-422 B-422 Polyester Black on White Gloss 0.625 (15.9) 25 ft (7.6 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
Aggressive Adhesive Multi-Purpose Polyester Labels
Easily label components with the thermal transfer, glossy permanent polyester
label material (B-422).
Temp. range: -40° F to 212 °F (-40° C to 100° C).

A
B
Figure 33
B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Figure 29
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label Width A
inch (mm)
Label Height B
inch (mm) Labels per Roll Figure
M4-47-483 B-483 Polyester Black on White Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 0.500 (12.7) 480 Fig 29
M4-60-483 B-483 Polyester Black on White Gloss 1.000 (25.4) 2.000 (50.8) 140 Fig 29
M4-61-483 B-483 Polyester Black on White Gloss 0.500 (12.7) 2.000 (50.8) 80 Fig 29
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label width A inch (mm) Roll length B feet (m) Labels per roll Figure
M4C-750-403 B-403 Paper Black on White Matte 0.750 (19.1) 25 (7.6) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Approx Wire Guage Label width A
inch (mm)
Label height B
inch (mm) Labels per roll Figure
M4-11-498 B-498 Vinyl Black on White Semi-gloss 16 AWG - 10 AWG 0.750 (19.1) 0.500 (12.7) 220 Fig 29
M4-131-498 B-498 Vinyl Black on White Semi-gloss 10 AWG - 4 AWG 0.500 (12.7) 1.000 (25.4) 180 Fig 29
M4-48-498 B-498 Vinyl Black on White Semi-gloss 10 AWG - 4 AWG 1.000 (25.4) 0.750 (19.1) 180 Fig 29
M4-49-498 B-498 Vinyl Black on White Semi-gloss 10 AWG - 4 AWG 1.000 (25.4) 1.000 (25.4) 160 Fig 29
M4-7-498 B-498 Vinyl Black on White Semi-gloss 22 AWG - 16 AWG 0.500 (12.7) 0.500 (12.7) 240 Fig 29
M4-91-498 B-498 Vinyl Black on White Semi-gloss 10 AWG - 4 AWG 1.000 (25.4) 1.500 (38.1) 120 Fig 29
M4-128-498 B-498 Vinyl Black on White Semi-gloss 10 AWG - 4 AWG 1.900 (48.3) 1.000 (25.4) 100 Fig 29
M4C-240-498 B-498 Vinyl Black on White Semi-gloss - 0.240 (6.1) 16 ft (4.9 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-318-498 B-498 Vinyl Black on White Semi-gloss - 0.318 (8.1) 16 ft (4.9 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-375-498 B-498 Vinyl Black on White Semi-gloss - 0.375 (9.5) 20 ft (6.1 m) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
BradyID.com/M410 1716
Repositionable Multi-Purpose Vinyl Cloth Labels
The adhesive and cloth backing offers excellent holding power, yet allows
for clean removal and repositioning if necessary.
Temp. range -40° F to 175° F (-40° C to 70° C).
UL recognized.
Ultra Aggressive Adhesive Multi-Purpose Polyester Labels
Rough, glossy and irregular surfaces are no match for the ToughBond®
ultra aggressive polyester label material (B-483).
B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Figure 33
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label width A inch (mm) Roll length B feet (m) Labels per roll Figure
M4C-375-412 B-412 Polypropylene Black on White Matte 0.375 (9.5) 20 (6.1) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-475-412 B-412 Polypropylene Black on White Matte 0.475 (12.1) 20 (6.1) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-625-412 B-412 Polypropylene Black on White Matte 0.625 (15.9) 20 (6.1) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
High Tensile Polypropylene Inserts/Tags
Mark outlet faceplates and patch panels with the B-412 high tensile strength
polypropylene insert stock material.
Tags and
inserts
Get added durability from tags that are engineered for extreme temperatures and
abrasion. Use them to wrap wire or cable bundles in patch panels and outlets.
Water Dissolvable Paper Labels
Use this water dissolvable label material (B-403) for applications that require easily
removable adhesive labels.
Paper Use low cost, smear-resistant paper labels for identifying
just about anything in labs or industrial settings.
B = Label HeightA = Label Width
A
B
Figure 33
Catalog # B# Material Color Finish Label width A inch (mm) Label height B inch (mm) Labels per roll Figure
M4C-250-414 B-414 Polyester Black on White Matte 0.250 (6.4) 12 (3.7) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-500-414 B-414 Polyester Black on White Matte 0.500 (12.7) 12 (3.7) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
M4C-750-414 B-414 Polyester Black on White Matte 0.750 (19.1) 12 (3.7) 1 roll (cont.) Fig 33
BradyGrip® Print-on-Hook Labels featuring VELCRO® Brand Hook
Easily place, remove and reposition labels on cable bundles with the BradyGrip® Print-on
Hook label material (B-414), paired with VELCRO® Brand ONE-WRAP® Rolls.
Unique